
Thursday 17 July 2025 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 114
Members: 111

Visitors: 3
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Eagles Trophies
NameAward
Brock Millan [27104]14th Hole

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Ben Reddie [31258]Winner 70.003 36
Jonathan Craig [31991]Runner-up 40.008 36
Andrew Woolfe [33533]3rd Place 30.0011 34

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Paul Freeman [02984]Winner 70.0013 34
Paul King [05481]Runner-up 40.0013 33
Allan Barr [07330]3rd Place 30.0016 32

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Leslie Jones [08725]Winner 70.0029 36
Bruce Smith [00732]Runner-up 40.0020 35
Gregory Bowen [06005]3rd Place 30.0022 35

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Gregory Davis [01145]NTP 2nd 4
Paul Freeman [02984]NTP 10th 4
Paul Ardler [12161]NTP 13th 4
Phillip Beech [03748]NTP 15th 4
Daniel Baxter [33140]D/P 3rd 4
Vas Schejnin [01762]D/P 4th 4
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Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Ben Reddie [31258] 3 36 1
2 Jonathan Craig [31991] 8 36 1
3 Leslie Jones [08725] 29 36 1
4 Bruce Smith [00732] 20 35 1
5 Gregory Bowen [06005] 22 35 1
6 Darrell Nicholson [01956] 28 34 1
7 Paul Freeman [02984] 13 34 1
8 Andrew Woolfe [33533] 11 34 1
9 Stephen Leaudais [11912] 10 34 1
10 Richard Gardner [04637] 11 34 1
11 Trevor Gee [04125] 28 33 1
12 Nathan Dwyer [33182] 7 33 1
13 Paul King [05481] 13 33 1
14 Vincent Kemp [08578] 22 33 1
15 Craig Glew [33632] 24 33 1
16 Allan Barr [07330] 16 32 1
17 Anthony Scarpin [12420] 21 32 1
18 Gregory Davis [01145] 13 32 1
19 John McKell [08856] 17 31 1
20 Sherie Holden [15441] 24 31 1
21 Alan Puffett [05847] 13 31 1
22 Clarrie Raymer [15515] 6 31 1
23 Jose Exposito [24847] 25 30 1
24 Lou Delvento [01377] 24 30 1
25 Daniel Baxter [33140] 3 30 1
26 Vas Schejnin [01762] 14 30 1
27 Maurice Stewartson [07352] 23 29 1
28 John Ford [05755] 11 29 1
29 Edward Collison [02996] 22 29 1
30 Roger Bullivant [18259] 21 29 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

31 John Bellette [07717] 9 29 1
32 Michael King [13717] 12 29 1
33 John Hampton [04776] 18 28 1
34 Wayne Pryor [15245] 19 28 1
35 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 6 28 1
36 Frank Arena [07569] 16 28 1
37 Robert McEvoy [07531] 18 28 1
38 Peter Voros [30432] 23 28 1


